
City Year Site Career Development and Alumni Points
This list will be updated throughout the year as needed. Last Updated: March 2024

CAREER DEVELOPMENT POINTS: ALUMNI POINTS:
Site Name Title Email Name Title Email

Baton Rouge Mi'Kira Jones Learning & Development Manager mjones17@cityyear.org Shawn Coleman Community Partnerships Manager scoleman@cityyear.org

Boston To be filled To be filled

Buffalo Mike Hogan Impact Director mhogan1@cityyear.org To be filled

Chicago
LaCael Palmer-Pratt

Managing Director of Partnerships & Civic 

Engagement lacael.palmer-pratt@cityyear.org Alex Michel Director of Corporate Partnerships alex.michel@cityyear.org

Cleveland Michelle Harper Kowalczyk Learning and Development Director mharperkowalczyk@cityyear.org To be filled

Columbia To be filled To be filled

Columbus Zandra Casto Learning & Evaluation Director zcasto@cityyear.org Maranda Staub Development Manager maranda.staub@cityyear.org

Dallas Brittany Campbell Learning & Development Manager bcampbell1@cityyear.org Victoria Moore Community Partnerships Manager vmoore1@cityyear.org

Dallas Melva Perez Learning & Evaluation Director mperez5@cityyear.org Katherine Washington People Experience Director kawashington@cityyear.org

Denver Dan Raupp

Director; Teaching, Learning and 

Development daniel.raupp@cityyear.org Rebecca Iriarte Managing Director of Development ririarte@cityyear.org

Detroit To be filled To be filled

Jacksonville Jazmin Miller Learning & Development Director jmiller8@cityyear.org To be filled

Kansas City Matt Seithel Senior Impact Manager mseithel@cityyear.org Rachel Ibok Community Partnerships Manager rachel.ibok@cityyear.org

Little Rock Marlie Mehu AmeriCorps Learning & Experience Manager marlie.mehu@cityyear.org Marquita Rogers Director of Development & External Relations marquita.rogers@cityyear.org

Los Angeles Jocelyn Acosta Learning & Development Manager jacosta@cityyear.org Audrey Traylor Donor Experience Manager atraylor@cityyear.org

Memphis George Moore Director of Learning and Curriculum george.moore@cityyear.org Richard Mead Community Partnerships Manager rmead@cityyear.org

Miami Katherine Bryant

AmeriCorps Member Experience and 

Operations Manager kbryant3@cityyear.org Katherine Bryant AmeriCorps Member Experience & Operations Manager kbryant3@cityyear.org

Milwaukee Laura Perez Senior Director of Community Partnerships lperez2@cityyear.org Laura Perez Senior Director of Community Partnerships lperez2@cityyear.org

Milwaukee Amanda Bowman Learning & Development Manager abowman1@cityyear.org

Milwaukee Yaphet Morales Service and Learning Director ymorales@cityyear.org

New Hampshire Janelle Mulvaney Senior Manager, Learning and Development jmulvaney1@cityyear.org Jen Little Chief of Staff jlittle@cityyear.org

New Orleans Richard Ross Senior Learning and Development Manager rross2@cityyear.org Shantel Sayles Senior Manager, Community Partnerships ssayles1@cityyear.org

New York Zach Fishman AmeriCorps Member Experience Director zfishman@cityyear.org Zach Fishman AmeriCorps Member Experience Director zfishman@cityyear.org

Orlando Dieudonne Pierre Impact Manager dpierre@cityyear.org Derek Lee Impact Manager dlee5@cityyear.org;

Orlando Sasha Pimentel Impact Manager spimentel@cityyear.org

Philadelphia
Macy Smith Senior Learning and Development Manager

msmith9@cityyear.org Valynda Simmons Senior Compliance & AmeriCorps Member Experience Manager vsimmons@cityyear.org

Philadelphia Sara Craige Learning & Development Director scraige@cityyear.org Chelsea Brown Director, AmeriCorps Member Experience cbrown@cityyear.org

Providence Alysa Hemcher Learning & Development Director ahemcher@cityyear.org Alysa Hemcher Learning & Development Director ahemcher@cityyear.org

Sacramento Shalonda Dukes Managing Director of Impact sdukes@cityyear.org Giovanna Castellanos Barragan Community Partnerships Manager gcastellanos@cityyear.org

San Antonio Angela Cordova ACM Learning & Development Director angela.cordova@cityyear.org To be filled

San Jose
Angela Ciandro AmeriCorps Member Experience Manager

aciandro@cityyear.org To be filled

Seattle To be filled Tashina-Marie Kreilick Senior Director, Major Gifts tashina.kreilick@cityyear.org

Tulsa Erica Rodriguez AmeriCorps Member Experience Manager erodriguez6@cityyear.org Erica Rodriguez AmeriCorps Member Experience Manager erodriguez6@cityyear.org

Washington, D.C. Camille Turpin Learning & Development Director cturpin@cityyear.org Allison Felder Managing Director of Impact afelder08@cityyear.org

Washington, D.C. Adeola Panox Sr. Director School Partnerships adeola.panox@cityyear.org Jonathan Morris Stewardship and Engagement Director jmorris2@cityyear.org
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